
212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686City of Valdez

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0130

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:2/19/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/2/2021 3/2/2021

Title: Change Order Report: Change Order with Orion Construction for HHES and VHS Generator
Replacement in the Amount of $15,660.00

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Executed CO #1 - Hermon Hutchens Elementary School and Valdez High School Generator
Replacement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

received and filedCity Council3/2/2021 1

City of Valdez Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

